
INUS Australia Pty. Ltd. T/A INUS Australia - Education and Training　CRICOS 03341K　
www.inusaustralia.com.au T. 61 3 9642 4016 F. 61 3 9642 4018 E. info@inusaustralia.com.au  Level 5 & 8, 85 Queen Street Melbourne, VIC 3000 Australia

INUS English Price List

Genearl English (ICEP)
EAP

IELTS Preparation
Power On (Advanced)

Cambridge
B2 First (FCE)

Weekly intake 

Duration /Intake                                             Price                                               Additional Fee

Reg. fee
A$100 (A$200 for 

student visa)

Materials Fee
$10 per week up to max. 

$360 
(Upfront payment) 

Books are provided from 
the 8th week

(max. 4 books)

Materials & Activity  Fee
A$200 (1 - 2 weeks)
A$300 (3 - 4 weeks)
A$400 (5 - 6  weeks)

A$350 /week

Cultural Experience
Program

Conditions: This promotion is valid until December 2019. Enrolment fee is non-refundable. 30th June 2019 is payment due date. Valid for 
students commencing classes before end of March 2020. You must check place availability before applying for Barista course and Cultural 
Experience Program.
Enrolment Weeks & Material Details: From 1 to 7 Weeks ($70) = Printing hand-out (No Book) / From 8 to 15 Weeks ($80 - $150) = Max. One 
Book / From 16 to 23 Weeks ($160 - $230) = Max. Two Books / From 24 to 30 Weeks ($240 - $300) = Max. Three Books / From 31 & More ($310 
- $360) = Max. Four Books. Condition maximum number of books: Students are required to purchase extra books after maximum number of 
books if required. A book will be provided per each level or every $80 paid depending on the student’s performance/program. Maximum 4 books 
per student. School will not provide books for un-reached level of class.

Barista 
with Cafe English 

Every 5 weeks

1st: 14 Jan | 2nd: 18 Feb
3rd: 1 Apr | 4th: 6 May
5th: 17 Jun | 6th: 22 Jul
7th: 2 Sep | 8th: 7 Oct 

Reg. fee
A$100

Materials Fee
$300

Every 10 weeks 
(closed class)

1st: 7 Jan 2019
2nd: 1 Apr 2019 
3rd: 10 Jun 2019
4th: 23 Sep 2019

English Requirement:
Intermediate or above

English Requirement:
Intermediate or above

Morning class
 8:45 am - 2:45 pm  

Evening class
 5:30 pm - 9:45 pm

A$2,400

-------------------------------

Summer Session
7 Jan - 15 Feb

Winter Session
8 Jul - 23 Aug

A$500 /week

2019


